GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 776

ANSWERED ON - 7.2.2022
INVESTMENT BY LIC

776. SHRI PINAKI MISRA:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of investment made and stake of LIC in PSU stocks and State-run
companies/State-owned firms on the date of buying each stock during each of the
last five years, stock/PSU-wise; and

(b) the current valuation of the LIC’s stocks including the details on profit percentage
and loss percentage, stock/PSU-wise?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(DR. BHAGWAT KARAD)

(&) and (b): Information is being collected from all the stakeholders and the same will be
laid on the table of the House.
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